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2021 FL/GA SPRING SERIES
Points Standings

Printed: 04/05/21 11:26
am
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50cc Super Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 213 Sterling Zivitski (2) 50
2. 108 Tanner Buete (1) 22
3. 19 Tanner Beute (1) 22

50cc Shaft/ Crf
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 7 Michael Hall (1) 25
2. 08 Jaseyrae Jones (1) 25
3. 23 Aiden Legg (1) 22
4. 520 Gunner Wilson (1) 22
5. 19 Tanner Beute (1) 20
6. 108 Tanner Buete (1) 20
7. 10 Cooper Nemec (1) 18
8. 35 Steven Cook (1) 18

50cc 4-6
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 520 Gunner Wilson (1) 25
2. 23 Alden Donehoo (1) 25
3. 7 Michael Hall (1) 22
4. 10 Cooper Nemec (1) 20

50cc 7-8
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 314 Moto Harris (2) 47
2. 103 Jo Jo Caliendo (2) 36
3. 5 Michael Royston Ii (1) 25
4. 465 Jake Smith (1) 22
5. 76 Carter Rombout (1) 20
6. 777 Landon Jeffcoat (1) 20
7. 912 Raylan Seagraves (1) 16
8. 23 James Bloudin (1) 16
9. 213 Sterling Zivitski (1) 15
10. 19 Tanner Beute (1) 15
11. 108 Tanner Buete (1) 14

50cc Non Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 314 Moto Harris (2) 47
2. 103 Jo Jo Caliendo (2) 38
3. 5 Michael Royston Ii (1) 25
4. 465 Jake Smith (1) 22
5. 76 Carter Rombout (1) 20
6. 912 Raylan Seagraves (1) 18
7. 23 Alden Donehoo (1) 16
8. 23 James Bloudin (1) 16
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9. 989 Evan Froess (1) 15
65cc Restricted

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 465 Jake Smith (1) 25
2. 175 Brantley Fridell (1) 25
3. 156 Garvin Wetherall (1) 22
4. 410 Colton Miller (1) 22
5. 358 Liam Cook (1) 20

65cc 6-9
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 175 Brantley Fridell (1) 25
2. 5 Elijah Summer (1) 25
3. 722 John Deluca (1) 22
4. 682 Blaydin Wright (1) 20
5. 12 Whaylen Legg (1) 18
6. 374 Grayson Bussiere (1) 16
7. 358 Liam Cook (1) 15
8. 8 Krue Carr (1) 14

65cc 10-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 237 Brighton Cisneros (1) 25
2. 999 Blake Ninesling (1) 25
3. 410 Colton Miller (1) 22
4. 156 Garvin Wetherall (1) 22
5. 194 Justin Gammage (1) 20

85cc Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 371 Jackson Hawryluk (2) 50
2. 716 Macy Philman (2) 40
3. 3 Jackson Bare (2) 35
4. 9 Gage Hazly (1) 22
5. 210 Paxton Zivitski (1) 20
6. 9 Gage Hazell (1) 18
7. 916 Kyleigh Mcgraw (1) 16

85cc 9-11
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 210 Paxton Zivitski (2) 38
2. 371 Jackson Hawryluk (2) 38
3. 971 Jake Roberts (2) 33
4. 451 Ethan Baran (1) 25
5. 224 Tyler Goins (1) 25
6. 157 Aiden Vassey (1) 22
7. 23 Jaxon Brester (1) 20
8. 1 Colton Lorensen (1) 14
9. 830 Calup Hoey (1) 13

85cc 12-15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 612 Nathan Twigg (1) 25
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2. 203 Gavyn Thurgood (1) 25
3. 13 Talan Stanley (1) 22
4. 99 Hayden Ninesling (1) 22
5. 378 Mason Bourgeois (1) 20
6. 247 Connor Wilson (1) 20
7. 916 Kyleigh Mcgraw (1) 18
8. 282 Roy Sweet (1) 18

85cc Non Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 971 Jake Roberts (2) 34
2. 451 Ethan Baran (1) 25
3. 224 Tyler Goins (1) 25
4. 99 Hayden Ninesling (1) 22
5. 203 Gavyn Thurgood (1) 22
6. 13 Talan Stanley (1) 20
7. 612 Nathan Twigg (1) 20
8. 210 Paxton Zivitski (1) 18
9. 5 Kacey Sheehan (1) 16
10. 378 Mason Bourgeois (1) 15
11. 157 Aiden Vassey (1) 14
12. 23 Jaxon Brester (1) 13
13. 1 Colton Lorensen (1) 12
14. 830 Calup Hoey (1) 11
15. 282 Roy Sweet (1) 10
16. 876 Carter Clay (1) 9

16-24 Years Old
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 418 Ethan Stevenson (1) 25
2. 55 Kristen Washington (1) 25
3. 171 Jared Cannon (1) 22
4. 450 Tyler Baran (1) 20
5. 56 Adam Dalessio (1) 18

Womens Open Non Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Kristen Washington (2) 50
2. 7 Jalynn Wright (1) 22
3. 5 Kacey Sheehan (1) 20
4. 15 Jordan Curtin (1) 18
5. 63 Katlin Napolski (1) 16

25 +
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 44 Jake Raikes (1) 25
2. 938 Bryce Davis (1) 25
3. 349 Michael Wilcox (1) 22
4. 959 Kyle Cronin (1) 22
5. 938 James Smith (1) 20
6. 196 Josh Evans (1) 20
7. 615 Cameron Landon (1) 18
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8. 19 Zachery Pedersen (1) 16
9. 118 Matt Meier (1) 15

35 +
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 53 Clint Frank (2) 50
2. 73 John Hawryluk (2) 42
3. 109 Dave Froess (1) 22
4. 279 Jeremy Shuttleworth (1) 20
5. 402 Ryan Zivitski (1) 18
6. 10 Chris Manniner (1) 18

45 +
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 770 Raymond Burr (2) 40
2. 371 Tim Macnab (1) 25
3. 120 Robert Butts (1) 25
4. 5 William Manor (1) 22
5. 106 Jessie Keahey (1) 20
6. 211 Steve Dumond (1) 16

55 +
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 770 Raymond Burr (2) 50

Youth 105-250f Under 15
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 005 Ashton Doyle (1) 25
2. 96 Tykel Cihal (1) 22
3. 495 Ryan Swanson (1) 20
4. 02 Dustin Kates (1) 18
5. 7 Jalynn Wright (1) 16
6. 23 Jaxon Brester (1) 15
7. 3/ Keaton Mckee (1) 14
8. 185 Todd Haverstock Jr (1) 13

Vet Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 402 Ryan Zivitski (2) 34
2. 10 Chris Manniner (1) 25
3. 106 Jessie Keahey (1) 25
4. 999 Shawn Ninesling (1) 22
5. 914 Bryon Sheehan (1) 22
6. 11 Robbie Young (1) 20
7. 371 Tim Macnab (1) 20
8. 171 Trey Tew (1) 18
9. 126 Kyle Mcdowell (1) 16
10. 222 Paul Curtin (1) 15
11. 516 Eric Danford (1) 14

Vet Money 100% Payback
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 279 Jeremy Shuttleworth (1) 25
2. 4 Cory Bryant (1) 22
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3. 314 Cj Harris (1) 20
2- Stroke Open

Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 55 Kristen Washington (2) 45
2. 005 Ashton Doyle (1) 25
3. 349 Michael Wilcox (1) 22

250cc Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 73 John Hawryluk (2) 44
2. 3 Kenneth Bare (2) 36
3. 717 Lacy Philman (2) 28
4. 495 Ryan Swanson (1) 25
5. 106 Nathan Froess (1) 25
6. 02 Dustin Kates (1) 20
7. 19 Zachery Pedersen (1) 20
8. 3/ Keaton Mckee (1) 16
9. 77 Wesley Hearn (1) 16
10. 5 Matt Hess (1) 15
11. 21 Clayton Hodges (1) 14
12. 36 Devin Staley (2) 14
13. 63 Katlin Napolski (1) 13
14. 96 Tykel Cihal (1) 12
15. 126 Kyle Mcdowell (1) 12

250cc Non Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 582 Anthony Marks (2) 42
2. 435 Cameron Gause (1) 25
3. 171 Jared Cannon (1) 25
4. 418 Ethan Stevenson (1) 23
5. 4 Cory Bryant (1) 22
6. 450 Tyler Baran (1) 20

450cc Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 96 Tykel Cihal (1) 25
2. 615 Cameron Landon (1) 25
3. 402 Ryan Zivitski (1) 22
4. 11 Robbie Young (1) 22
5. 238 Matt Fronczak (1) 20
6. 808 Bobby Trotter (1) 18
7. 124 Christopher Hatton (1) 16
8. 8 Jon Halton (1) 15

450cc Non Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 53 Clint Frank (2) 44
2. 418 Ethan Stevenson (1) 25
3. 435 Cameron Gause (1) 25
4. 938 James Smith (1) 20
5. 56 Adam Dalessio (1) 20
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Super Restricted Big Bike
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 27 Jace Shuttleworth (1) 25
2. 185 Todd Haverstock Jr (1) 22

Open Money 150% Payback
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 938 Bryce Davis (1) 25
2. 582 Anthony Marks (2) 22

65cc Non Restricted
Pos. # District ID Name (attended) Points
1. 5 Elijah Summer (1) 25
2. 999 Blake Ninesling (1) 25
3. 722 John Deluca (1) 22
4. 194 Justin Gammage (1) 22
5. 374 Grayson Bussiere (1) 20
6. 682 Blaydin Wright (1) 18
7. 8 Krue Carr (1) 16
8. 12 Whaylen Legg (1) 15
9. 237 Brighton Cisneros (1) 14
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